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Bib
504
500
503
512
502
501
506
505
510
507
509
513
508
511
514

Bib
516
519
515
525
521
523
527
524
520
518
526
522
530
529
528
517
531
532

Varsity Boys

Name

Lucas Jenkin

Jack Hicks

Lance Hayes
Connor Wiekierak
Patrick Russell
Noah Engal

Tyler Harrington
Ben Jenkin
Brayden Monastero
Liam Jones

Josiah Sanabria
Julian Campopiano
Chase Freed

Dylan Herrold
Jackson Donlan

Varsity Girls
Name

Hayley Benware
Miranda Habshi
Maddie Powers
Katie Jabaut
Anna Shuette
Rowan Swan-Scott
Kristina Mannix
Lauren Trackey
Gabby Reed
Claudia Calby
Brie Guay

Grace Corlew
Olivia Mccormack
Brianna Lucynski
Kate Mcdermott
Julia Afsar
Brooke Webster
Breanna Chandler

Team name
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury

Team name
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury

Category

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Category

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

11:59.8
12:08.0
12:12.7
12:29.9
12:30.4
12:32.7
12:57.5
12:58.1
13:28.6
13:39.4
14:01.3
14:02.6
14:54.2
18:01.0
DNS

Time

15:15.0
15:31.2
16:03.1
16:11.1
16:41.7
17:06.5
17:20.7
17:22.5
17:24.3
17:26.8
17:43.1
18:01.4
18:12.6
18:34.4
19:16.2
19:30.0
20:21.5
22:12.1

Difference
+0:08.2
+0:12.9
+0:30.1
+0:30.6
+0:32.9
+0:57.7
+0:58.3
+1:28.8
+1:39.6
+2:01.5
+2:02.8
+2:54.4
+6:01.2

Difference
+0:16.2
+0:48.1
+0:56.1
+1:26.7
+1:51.5
+2:05.7
+2:07.5
+2:09.3
+2:11.8
+2:28.1
+2:46.4
+2:57.6
+3:19.4
+4:01.2
+4:15.0
+5:06.5
+6:57.1

% Back
+1.14%
+1.79%
+4.18%
+4.25%
+4.57%
+8.02%
+8.10%
+12.34%
+13.84%
+16.88%
+17.06%
+24.23%
+50.18%

% Back

+1.77%

+5.26%

+6.13%

+9.48%

+12.19%
+13.74%
+13.93%
+14.13%
+14.40%
+16.19%
+18.19%
+19.41%
+21.79%
+26.36%
+27.87%
+33.50%
+45.58%

Pace (time Team_Points

5:34.8
5:38.6
5:40.8
5:48.8
5:49.0
5:50.1
6:01.6
6:01.9
6:16.1
6:21.1
6:31.3
6:31.9
6:55.9
8:22.8

Pace (time Team_Points

7:05.6
7:13.1
7:27.9
7:31.7
7:45.9
7:57.4
8:04.0
8:04.9
8:05.7
8:06.9
8:14.5
8:23.0
8:28.2
8:38.3
8:57.8
9:04.2
9:28.2
10:19.6
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